
Jodhpur- Mannargudi SF Express (PT)/22673 - SF - SR 
JP/Jaipur Junction to BPQ/Balharshah 

21h 45m - 1303 km - 12 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JU Jodhpur 16:30 1 1 0 20 241 NWR
2 RKB Raikabag Palace Junction 16:36 16:38 2m 2 1 2 90 237 NWR
3 GOTN Gotan 17:32 17:34 2m 1 1 83 108 324 NWR
4 MTD Merta Road Junction 17:45 17:50 5m 1 1 103 80 322 NWR
5 DNA Degana Junction 18:23 18:26 3m 0 1 147 90 340 NWR
6 MKN Makrana Junction 18:55 18:58 3m 1 1 191 42 426 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 20:30 20:32 2m 2 1 255 68 386 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 4,5 1 310 37 428 NWR
9 DPA Durgapura 21:42 21:45 3m 1 1 318 71 403 NWR
10 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
23:30 23:45 15m 2 1 442 86 266 WCR

11 KOTA Kota Junction 01:00 01:10 10m 2 2 550 89 253 WCR
12 BWM Bhawani Mandi 02:18 02:20 2m 1 2 650 60 381 WCR
13 NAD Nagda Junction 04:25 04:40 15m 3 2 775 67 469 WR
14 UJN Ujjain Junction 05:30 05:35 5m 5 2 831 71 492 WR
15 SJP Shujalpur 07:02 07:04 2m 2 2 934 43 455 WR
16 BPL Bhopal Junction 08:55 09:00 5m 3 2 1014 25 405 WCR
17 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
09:15 09:17 2m 4 2 1020 58 496 WCR

18 ET Itarsi Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 2,3 2 1106 64 329 WCR
19 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:30 15:35 5m 2 2 1404 76 309 CR
20 CD Chandrapur 18:08 18:10 2m 1 2 1599 13 362 CR
21 BPQ Balharshah 19:15 19:20 5m 1,3 2 1613 86 346 CR
22 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:09 20:10 1m 2 2 1683 88 184 SCR
23 RDM Ramagundam 20:59 21:00 1m 2 2 1755 88 170 SCR
24 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 21:12 21:13 1m 2 2 1772 53 227 SCR
25 WL Warangal 22:48 22:50 2m 1 2 1856 82 271 SCR
26 KMT Khammam 00:09 00:10 1m 1 3 1964 52 118 SCR
27 BZA Vijayawada Junction 02:05 02:15 10m 0 3 2063 79 19 SCR
28 TEL Tenali Junction 02:39 02:40 1m 0 3 2094 65 11 SCR
29 CLX Chirala 03:33 03:35 2m 1 3 2152 55 8 SCR
30 OGL Ongole 04:29 04:30 1m 3 3 2201 79 8 SCR
31 NLR Nellore 05:59 06:00 1m 3 3 2318 61 18 SCR
32 GDR Gudur Junction 06:38 06:40 2m 1 3 2356 87 19 SCR
33 SPE Sullurupeta 07:18 07:20 2m 2 3 2411 37 9 SR
34 MS Chennai Egmore 09:40 09:55 15m 3 2498 53 10 SR
35 TBM Tambaram 10:23 10:25 2m 8 3 2523 66 33 SR
36 CGL Chengalpattu Junction 10:53 10:55 2m 6 3 2554 65 40 SR
37 VM Villupuram Junction 12:30 12:35 5m 5 3 2657 64 43 SR
38 TDPR Tirupadripulyur 13:15 13:17 2m 1 3 2700 91 5 SR
39 CDM Chidambaram 13:45 13:47 2m 1 3 2742 54 5 SR
40 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 14:28 14:30 2m 1 3 2779 61 13 SR
41 TVR Thiruvarur Junction 15:08 15:10 2m 3 3 2818 26 10 SR
42 MQ Mannargudi 16:35 2 3 2855 - 17 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 23 2024 (02:30)

Oct 23 2024 (02:30)

1

1


